V4-T2-116 Volume 4—Circuit Protection CA08100005E—October 2015 www.eaton.com
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Trip Unit and Terminals
Factory Assembled Circuit
Consisting of Frame,
Trip Unit and Terminals
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Two-Pole
300 LD2300 HLD2300 LDC2300 LT2300T TA602LD 2
350 LD2350 HLD2350 LDC2350 LT2350T TA602LD 2
400 LD2400 HLD2400 LDC2400 LT2400T TA602LD 2
450 LD2450 HLD2450 LDC2450 LT2450T TA602LD 2
500 LD2500 HLD2500 LDC2500 LT2500T TA602LD 2
600 LD2600 HLD2600 LDC2600 LT2600T 2TA603LDK 3
Three-Pole
300 LD3300 HLD3300 LDC3300 LT3300T TA602LD 2
350 LD3350 HLD3350 LDC3350 LT3350T TA602LD 2
400 LD3400 HLD3400 LDC3400 LT3400T TA602LD 2
450 LD3450 HLD3450 LDC3450 LT3450T TA602LD 2
500 LD3500 HLD3500 LDC3500 LT3500T TA602LD 2
600 LD3600 HLD3600 LDC3600 LT3600T 3TA603LDK 3
Four-Pole 4
300 LD4300 HLD4300 LDC4300 LT4300T TA602LD 2
350 LD4350 HLD4350 LDC4350 LT4350T TA602LD 2
400 LD4400 HLD4400 LDC4400 LT4400T TA602LD 2
450 LD4450 HLD4450 LDC4450 LT4450T TA602LD 2
500 LD4500 HLD4500 LDC4500 LT4500T TA602LD 2
600 LD4600 HLD4600 LDC4600 LT4600T 4TA603LDK 3
Standard Interrupting
Capacity 600 Vac Rated
35 kAIC at 480 Vac
High Interrupting Capacity